Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

20/05/2025 - 1562 - Club Championships Qualifier R2/SGW Medal (3) (20/05/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Janice Fleming
Joan Middleton
Hazel Howatson
Sharon Young
Louise Campbell
Sheena Bowman
Doreen Leask
Anne Reoch

Eileen Fullarton

Gross

89
91
92
89
95
95
87
100

98

17

18

15

20

18

10

21

18

74

75

77

77

79

80

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Summer Course (Green Ladies)

Division 2

Pos  Name

1 Carol Smith

2 Christine Rothnie
3 Jan Petrie

4 Julie Mercer

5 Margaret Stewart
6 Virginia Jamieson
7 Barbara Baikie

8 Gail Henderson
9 Debbie Findlater
10 Lesley Forsyth
11 Edna McGurk

12 Janice Robb

13 Valerie Morris

14 Fiona Bacon

15 Sheena Stewart
16 Linda McNaught
17 Shona Pert

18 Marian Pyper

Gross

100
99
95

107
97

106
99

111

100

107

104

107

116

107

116

115

NR

NR

32

30

25

35

23

30

22

34

23

27

24

25

31

22

30

27

36

28

70

72

74

76

77

77

77

80

80

82

85

85

86

88

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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